
2^ Meeting Esordienti G. S. Aragno

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Es. B Femmine 2003
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 CASABONA Federica 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 50.73
2 5 GABRIELI Matilde 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 51.49
3 3 STROPPIANA Marta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 54.58
4 1 BRUNENGO Bianca 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 55.03
5 8 BERGAMINI Matilde 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 58.84
6 2 BECCHI Chiara Maria 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'00.24
7 6 CONTI Silvia 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'02.42

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 FERRARI Elisa 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga NP

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore 16:17

Serie 2
1 4 GALLO Iris 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 59.91
2 5 GIORDANO Greta 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'00.18
3 2 FASCIANI Bianca 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'01.27
4 7 MOLINATTO Marta 2003 ITA CS Roero srl 1'01.30
5 1 CANTAMESSA Francesca 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'03.40
6 3 CERRUTI MICLET Matilde 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'04.50
7 8 LANGELLA Alessia 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'07.54
8 6 PAGANOTTO Rachele 2003 ITA CS Roero srl 1'08.85

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore 16:15

Serie 3
1 3 FADDA Sofia 2003 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 54.34
2 5 MAINARDI Margherita 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 55.75
3 4 DOGLIOTTI Sveva 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'01.18
4 6 PETRETI Giulia 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'01.98

    Pubblicata: 13/11/2011 ore 16:17

Serie 4
1 4 BARBERO Gaia 2003 ITA CS Roero srl 1'04.29

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 BONAUDO Costanza 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport SQ
Virata irregolare

3 CAPRA Mariavittoria 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd NP
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2^ Meeting Esordienti G. S. Aragno

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Es. B Femmine 2003
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CASABONA Federica 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 50.73
2 GABRIELI Matilde 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 51.49
3 FADDA Sofia 2003 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 54.34
4 STROPPIANA Marta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 54.58
5 BRUNENGO Bianca 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 55.03
6 MAINARDI Margherita 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 55.75
7 BERGAMINI Matilde 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 58.84
8 GALLO Iris 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 59.91
9 GIORDANO Greta 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'00.18

10 BECCHI Chiara Maria 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'00.24
11 DOGLIOTTI Sveva 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'01.18
12 FASCIANI Bianca 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'01.27
13 MOLINATTO Marta 2003 ITA CS Roero srl 1'01.30
14 PETRETI Giulia 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'01.98
15 CONTI Silvia 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'02.42
16 CANTAMESSA Francesca 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'03.40
17 BARBERO Gaia 2003 ITA CS Roero srl 1'04.29
18 CERRUTI MICLET Matilde 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'04.50
19 LANGELLA Alessia 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'07.54
20 PAGANOTTO Rachele 2003 ITA CS Roero srl 1'08.85

NON CLASSIFICATI

BONAUDO Costanza 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport SQ
Virata irregolare

FERRARI Elisa 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga NP
CAPRA Mariavittoria 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd NP
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